BRA10N65
Rev.C Feb.-2026                                                                            DATA SHEET
TO-262 塑封封装 N 沟道 MOS 场效应管。
N-CHANNEL MOSFET in a TO-262 Plastic Package.
低栅电荷,低反馈电容,开关速度快, 无卤产品。
Low gate charge, low crss, fast switching, HF product.
用于高功率 DC/DC 转换和功率开关。
These devices are well suited for high efficiency switching DC/DC converters and switch mode power
supplies.
PIN1：G   PIN 2：
BRA10N65
Rev.C Feb.-2026                                                                            DATA SHEET
参数
Parameter
符号
Symbol
数值
Rating
单位
Unit
Drain-Source Voltage VDSS 650 V
Drain Current ID(Tc=25℃) 10 A
Drain Current ID(Tc=100℃) 5.7 A
Drain Current - Pulsed IDM 38 A
Gate-Source Voltage VGSS ±20 V
Single Pulsed Avalanche Energy EAS 488.9 mJ
Avalanche Current IAR 9.5 A
BRA10N65
Rev.C Feb.-2026                                                                            DATA SHEET
ࣔԿޝݤ঎֢  /  Electrical Characteristic Curve
BRA10N65
Rev.C Feb.-2026                                                                            DATA SHEET
 Package Dimensions  /  ֢ةؽڤט
BRA10N65
Rev.C Feb.-2026                                                                            DATA SHEET
Ԭ्੹ރ  /  Marking Instructions
说明：
BR：   为公司代码
10N65：  为型号代码
****：  为生产批号代码，随生产批号变化
Note:
BR:    Company Code
10N65:  Product Type Code
****:   Lot No. Code, code change with Lot No.
BR
10N65
****
BRA10N65
Rev.C Feb.-2026                                                                            DATA SHEET
 Temperature Profile for Dip Soldering(Pb-Free)  /  (ଯݸ)঎֢ޝڅࡴ䐀ِࡇ
说明：           Note:
1、预热温度 25～150℃，时间 60～